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Financial Market Snapshot in

Australia

m  With online channels dominating
the way Australians interact with
financial service providers, it is

imperative that the digital path to

purchase is optimised and the
user experience is best in class

Current & Preferred journey in financial services
For most financial products, Australians prefer online for most activities. Online interaction is most preferred while

purchasing Mutual funds.

Life Insurance

Product purchase

Current Preferred
2 ofie | 19%
By phone 25%
w2 | 579

[ m Offline (In person) = On phone mOnline (Website/chat/app) ]

Current : Preferred
Gpherin
iZathering [25%" 30% 45% 48% 290% [124% |
Eﬁ?gﬁgée [19% 25% 57% 52% 30% [18%
Pre-purchase  Bgg " 44% 40% | 44% 43% 18%

queries

Foskpurchase  [26% sov IZZTEEVETEE 2% [24%

Mutual fundS Gathering information Product purchase i E%pnqu?ign _15 _ _— 3_
Current Preferred Current Preferred 3 <4 pﬁ?gﬁgée -18%17%.
}‘ Offine | 39% 19% Pre-purchase 0% 35%  14%
(webs@?a'uillg I 46% i gges;i-ggrchase - 19% 30/-
(Gptherne SR A1l
i Gathering information ' :

Credit cards Current ’ Preferred i E&?g#gée [781% "15% 54% 55% 15%730% |
$ By phone 16% 14% glrgrglaéjsrchase [28% 33% 30% [28%
L I 69% 61% Postpurchase  |EZgIGNG0% 29% [25%

Online activities while searching Average

Financial products

Google search & visiting specific websites which offer information
on financial products are the key online activities. Only 15% do not
engage in any online activity while searching information.

Search information on Google

B s

Visit specific websites which offer
good information about financial
products

Do not

engage in Use brand's mobile apps

online
activities

Search information on Youtube

Search information on brand’s
Facebook/Instagram page

Follow influencers who are
experts in finance

Angela Carter
ANZ

Financial Services

purchase cycle

Average number of days spent between first thought of purchasing
a financial product and actual purchase of that financial product

‘Those who search
information online

25 (.

Searching information online appears to help
reduce the decision-making time.

All respondents

angela.carter@nielsenig.com



L ANER

|

AT

0020852

Financial Market Snapshot in

China

m  Due to the complexity of financial products, offline
in-person services are still favored.

m  Especially for life insurance, interpretation of

insurance policies are difficult to complete online,

so there is still high demand for offline agent

services, which also aligns with the trend of high-

guality agent transformation in China's life

insurance industry.

‘In addition, Chinese consumers have a longer

decision-making cycle, but online information

~ gathering shorten the cycle.

Current & Preferred journey in financial services

Chinese people mainly use and prefer offline mode for most of the activities followed by online. When it comes to financial

product queries, Online mode is greatly used and preferred.

[ m Offline (In person) = On phone mOnline (Website/chat/app) ]

e [Feuraee B i informati } Current ! Preferred
atnhering information ! Gatherin
Current Preferred ' < informatign _ 29% 29% 31% el _
KIJ.. e | 42% | Product [d0% " 219 IECTRMIERTIM 25% | 40%
By phone 29% i gﬂg}?gfhase [[32% " 35% BEZVMEETM 3% [30% |
essrine | 29% i Rl BTN 40% 39% 35% [126%
_ . o qGathering - AN 31% IECTMEERTE 3% MNS7eN
M Gathering information  Pre-purchase queries ' !
utual funds " product ‘
Current Preferred Current Preferred ; plzcr)c#gse [730% | 30% 40% | 39% 34% [27% |
Offline 0 0 } 1
}4 e | 429 29% ' 4 gﬂ‘é}?ggmase DV 32% | 35% 2% [24%)
(Websﬂgpal/lgs I 28% i Post-purchase - 37% 36% | 37% 0
! queries L = 34% [129%
_ | | Gatenng [ 22 IR 22 WSS
Credit cards Pre-purchase queries ! '
Current Preferred et [39%  23v IETZNNINZITIM 21% | 89%
Offline i |
$ porson I 30% 21% (frepuchase  gos 33 EZEEENZZTEE s1% 127%
“Online 0 ) 1 |
(website/chat/app) I 37% 42% i gl?es;i-ggrchase - 30% 43% | 45% 20% -
Online activities while searching* Average

Financial products

Browsing brand’s mobile apps & specific websites which offer
information on financial products are the key online activities. Only
14% do not engage in any online activity while searching

information.
LR

Use brand’s mobile apps

Visit specific websites which offer
good information about financial
products

-
—

engage in

Follow influencers who are

online > VUl
experts in finance

activities

Do not
B

listed

Jiefei Xiao

China

Financial Services
jiefei.xiao@nielseniq.com

/7

purchase cycle

Average number of days spent between first thought of purchasing
a financial product and actual purchase of that financial product

‘Those who search
information online

e (9os.

Searching information online appears to help
reduce the decision-making time significantly.

All respondents

For more information on online activities on local platforms, please contact NIQ.
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Current & Preferred journey in financial services

Interaction via online mode is mainly used & preferred for all the activities of financial services. Offline method is mainly
preferred to purchase life insurance. While interaction with phone is preferred for pre/post queries.

Financial Market Snapshot in

Hong Kong

Market summary

m  The pandemic has shifted
everything online, even the way
how investors shop for financial
products.

m  With a purchase cycle of less
than a month, most preferred to
gather information, to purchase
to post-purchase queries to be

done online.

[ u Offline (In person) = On phone = Online (Website/chat/app)]

Life Insurance Prbduct h Current : Preferred
e PUrenEs Gatherin
Current Preferred informatign - 31% 44% 52% 22% -
Offli
td Trctity I 52% Eﬁ?gﬁgée RN 31% L 39%  rL T
By phone 17% gﬂg}?gfhase DRI 36% | 42% 35% | 23%
Online
(vetstechaapp I 31% Rostpurchase gyl 42%  EZTERIEED 4s%  [21%)
Gatherin
T oroduc ) ; . ' izatering PP 42% 48% 21% | 31% |
u ua un S roduct purchase re-purchase queries
Product Pzl 29% I 20% | 26% |

Current Preferred Current Preferred

By phone

29%
| 43%

35%

>

Online
(website/chat/app)

purchase

Pre-purchase
queries

Post-purchase
queries

'

[29%  35% 37% | 32%

Product purchase
Preferred

pA

Credit cards

$

Current
27%
55%

Offline I

(in-person)

63%

nline I
(website/chat/app)

Online activities while searching
Financial products

Visiting specific websites & brand’s mobile apps which offer

information on financial products are the key online activities done.

Only 7% do not engage in any online activity while searching
information.

Visit specific websites which offer

-

BN 3% good information about fin%ncial

products

| e Use brand’s mobile apps
Do not X -

one I ss% Search information on Youtube

engage in

online Search information on brand’s
activitios [ M 34% Facebook/Instagram page
listed Follow influencers who are

Bl 20%

experts in finance

Search information on Google

B 2%

Raymond Chan

ong & Taiwan

Hon
Financial Services

Gathering
information

Product
purchase

Pre-purchase
queries

Post-purchase
queries

Average

a5%  [23%
[19%  50% 43%  [20%
1205 215 ST 225 5756
[27% | 18% 55% 63% 17%|20%)
[18% 29% 52% 58% 26% [16%
% 0% s 1%

purchase cycle

Average number of days spent between first thought of purchasing
a financial product and actual purchase of that financial product

All respondents

‘Those who search
information online

@ 28days@ 2D eys

raymond.ch.chan@nielsenig.com




Financial Market Snapshot in

India

m  Digitization, especially post
Covid-19, has changed
consumers financial

transaction preference to Online
mode giving opportunities to
companies to embrace new
technologies
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Current & Preferred journey in financial services

Online is the key mode used and preferred by Indians in their financial journey. Phone call is the second main mode used
and preferred by Indians for questions related to financial products.

[ m Offline (In person) = On phone mOnline (Website/chat/app) ]

Life Insurance B Hering inf . Current ! Preferred
sl s Gatherin
Current Preferred < informatign _17% 48% 43% 19%_
Offli
td e | 35% Eﬁ?gﬁgée D 56% 53% 23% [125% |

By phone 17%

e | a8%

gﬂg}?gfhase [20% 37% 43% | 44% 37%  [19%

T

Foskburchase  [21%6| 30% 49% | 4T% 30% [28%

Gathering _ 18% 48% 48% 19% -
Pre-purchase queries Post-purchase queries information :

Current Preferred Current Preferred 3 Product - 24% 54% 3 54% 25% -

Mutual funds

purchase !
By phone 41% 28%
Pre-purchase [

N L e 5% 41% 44% | 48% 37% 15%

wliine | 4%

< Postpurchase N 755 I TN 25% 120%
Gathering - \gEN 10% I MM 6% M1

Credit cards Product purchase

Preferred

< Eﬂ?gﬁgée [23% 23% 54%

57% 23% [20%
Pre purchase % % |
quanes 16% 38% 46% 48% 37% 16%

Current

$ omne | 23%

e | 54%

s
|
|
|
L
|
|
|
1
|
|

ggesﬁggmhase [21% 27% 529 54% 24% [21%
Online activities while searching Average
Financial products purchase cycle
Google search and visiting specific websites that provide financial Average number of days spent between first thought of purchasing
product information are the primary online activities. Almost a financial product and actual purchase of that financial product
everyone engages in online activity while searching information.
Those who search
- - All respondents information online
I s Search information on Google
Visit specific websites which offer
_ 53% goodpinformation about fin%ncial
products
Do not
eng"agg in 5 Search information on YouTube 2 6d 2 6d
online L ER Follow influencers who are ays ays
activities experts in finance

listed Il 4% Search information on brands

Facebook / Instagram page
ol % Use brand’s mobile apps

Mitesh Dabrai

South Asia, Middle East & Africa
Financial Services
mitesh.dabrai@nielseniqg.com
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Financial Market Snapshot in

Indonesia

= With the options of having online
interaction in the contact points with
‘ FS brands, it's becoming imperative
that FS brands emphasize providing
a seamless customer journey.
m Besides making it easy, it also could

decrease time spent by customers
to take decisions

Current & Preferred journey in financial services
Online interaction is the primary method Indonesians use for almost all financial activities. When purchasing life insurance &

credit cards, offline mode is mostly used & preferred.

Life Insurance

Pre-purchase queries
Preferred

Current

2 omne | 44%
By phone 17%

Online I 39%

(websitelchat/app) 0

[ m Offline (In person) = On phone mOnline (Website/chat/app) ]

Current ! Preferred
Gatherin "
informatign 19896 1oGNERT TR 2% 2%
Dot TR 38% - 44% RN
purchase Y 38% ‘ 44% 7

1A 17 IS T 40 575

Pre-purchase

Product purchase
Current

24%

Pre-purchase queries
Current

18%

Mutual funds

} Offline I
‘ (in-person)

Preferred Preferred

queries ‘
Postpurchase  [gsggul oo I SR 157555
e

information 18%7 81% 84% 89686

Product
purchase

4 71% 1 75% 7968%

'

15656 10 G 77 S I T S 02

Pre-purchase

i queries
(webs"%‘av'aﬁ';’, 71% Post-purchase [18% 8¢ 73% 76% BYi16%
queries 2 ; 9 P
Gpinern
C d . t d Product h informatign [127% 9% 4% I 71% 5%23%
redit cards roduct purchase :
Current Preferred Eﬂ?g#gée TR 44% 56% 5% 40%
Offline !
$ (in-person) I 48% 40% glrjg-r?gsrchase [33% 1 17% 49% 61% 1% 28% |
_Online 0, 0, |
(website/chat/app) I 44% 56% ggg;i-ggrchase - 24% 46% 56% 17%-
Online activities while searching Average

Financial products

Google search & visiting specific websites which offer information
on financial products are the key online activities. Only 6% do not
engage in any online activity while searching information.

I 3% Search information on Google

Visit specific websites which offer

_ 55% good information about financial
Do not products
engage in LT Search information on Youtube

online B 3% Search information on brands
activities Facebook / Instagram page
listed

B 0%

Use brand’s mobile apps

Follow influencers who are
experts in finance

B 2s%

Inggit Primadevi
Indonesia

Financial Services

purchase cycle

Average number of days spent between first thought of purchasing
a financial product and actual purchase of that financial product

‘Those who search
information online

7. (s,

Searching information online appears to help
reduce the decision-making time significantly.

All respondents

inggit.primadevi@nielsenig.com
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Financial Market Snapshot in

Malaysia

= Currently there is still room to digitalize
the financial services journey across
products in Malaysia.

= Particularly for credit cards, there is a
noticeable difference between current
interaction and preferred interaction for
post purchase queries. Customers still
seek to convert more interactions from
offline to online channels.

Current & Preferred journey in financial services

For most financial products, Malaysian prefer online mode for most of the activities. Online interaction is most used and
preferred for gathering information and post purchase queries about financial products.

[ u Offline (In person) = On phone = Online (Website/chat/app)]

Life Insurance Brbduct h Current ! Preferred
pauct purenaes Gatherin
Current Preferred informatign _13 52% 51% 15%_
t& Qffline I 46% Product VT 38% b 42% KL L
purchase ;
By phone 0, Pre-purchase |
y P 15% L [782% " 240 IEZZRNEZTI 21% [ 84%
Online
(website/chay/app) I 38% CF;Ses;i-ggrchase - 26% 45% 47% 22% -
Gathering - [128% 1590 ML/ M 2% 25% |
M | f d Gathering information Product purchase .
utual funds Current Preferred Current Preferred Product [37% 139 50% 56%
purchase q 2 <

i
'
v

Offline 28% 0
person 0 37% §
>4 e Frepurchase  [17g61 20% IEET SN TSN 19% [25%
e | 57% Postpurch
(website/chat/ay -
" Il VR 55% 58% 19%[24%
Cprer T
Credit card N Gathering g 796 I T 1754 12251
re | Car S ost-purchase queries i
Produet a6 1754 I T 19% N2
Offline !
$ oms | 25% Prepuchase g 8% 23% 123961
nline i
e Postpurchase 2501 23 199% [21%)

Online activities while searching
Financial products

Google search & visiting specific websites which offer information
on financial products are the key online activities. Only 6% do not
engage in any online activity while searching information.

s s Search information on Google

Visit specific websites which offer

S s good information about financial
Do not products
engage in | JE Search information on Youtube

online
activities

Use brand’s mobile apps

listed Search information on brand’s

Facebook/Instagram page

Follow influencers who are
experts in finance

Connie Lee

SINGENCRAVEIEWSE
Financial Services

queries

Average
purchase cycle

Average number of days spent between first thought of purchasing
a financial product and actual purchase of that financial product

‘Those who search
information online

Ve (9os.

All respondents

& connie.lee@nielsenig.com
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Financial Market Snapshot in

®  While a higher percentage of activities are
done offline for Life Insurance compared to
other products, overall there is a stronger
preference to move more activities online,
‘ with fintechs and banks pushing for more
digital adoption and usage.
®  Philippines has one of the lowest phone
interactions, where consumers are mainly
interacting with the category either in person
or online. Filipinos value convenience, thus
want to be able to interact with the category
from anywhere at any time.

Current & Preferred journey in financial services

For most financial products, Filipinos prefer online mode for most of the activities. Offline mode is mainly used & preferred to
purchase life insurance products & submitting claims, as they feel that offline is more trustworthy.

Llfe Insurance Gathering information
Current Preferred
2 omne | 45%

By phone 07%

womne | 47%

<

[ mOffline (In person) = On phone m Online (Website/chat/app) |
Current ! Preferred
e L 4% L 5% 3
information L a7% 52% S
TS [ 6w el 7% 57%
purchase Y 31% ‘ 36% [
Pre-ourchase sl 20% I IEZZI 15% NST900

T

Post-purchase g1 189 INIEE/M T 20% (33910

Mutual funds  Gathering information ~ Pre-purchase queries

Current Preferred Current Preferred
Y ofne | 319 28%

w2 | 60%

<

<

e
information [731% ‘0% 60% 64% 0% 26% |
hurehes

purchase [T41% 8 50% 53% BY%  39%
Fleburchase  [728% " 209 TN ML T 17% | 26% |
fiekEgrchase [ 50% 0% |

aueries 125%) 19% IIEES 60% WAL

Credit cards Pre-purchase queries

Current Preferred

$ Byphone | 23%% 17%
e | 57% 66%

Online activities while searching
Financial products

Google search & visiting specific websites which offer information
on financial products are the key online activities. Almost everyone
engages in online activity while searching information.

_Visit specific websites which offer
e good information about financial

products
s - -
0 " Search information on Google
Do not
engage in - 48% Use brand’s mobile apps
online - -
activities N s6% Search information on Youtube
listed Search information on brands
43%
 — ° Facebook / Instagram page
el Follow influencers who are

experts in finance

John Paul M. Yamsuan

Philippines
Financial Services

<

Gatherin y ‘
informatign [22%12% 66% 70% 0%20%]
SR 1% oo ST 35%
purchase ‘

e parchase

querll)es [20% 23% 57% | 66% 17%17%

Foskburchase  [2006] 219 60% | 64% 19% 17%

Average
purchase cycle

Average number of days spent between first thought of purchasing
a financial product and actual purchase of that financial product

‘Those who search
All respondents information online

@ 29days® 2D eys

john.p.yamsuan@nielseniq.com
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Financial Market Snapshot in

Singapore

= As adigital first market, the current financial
services purchase journey is quite aligned with
consumer expectations.

= Across all categories and touch points,
respondents prefer greater interaction online —
except for mutual funds, where due to the size
of the investment, consumers would prefer to
get more information face to face.

Moving more of the journey is expected to
trigger faster purchase cycles as well.

Current & Preferred journey in financial services

For most financial products, Singaporeans prefer online mode for most of the activities. Relatively higher preference for in
person interaction seen while purchasing insurance products such as health insurance and life insurance. Online interaction

is most preferred incase of Mutual funds & Credit cards.

[ m Offline (In person) = On phone mOnline (Website/chat/app) ]

Life Insurance Post.purch ~ | Current | Preferred
, W e
Current Preferred ' informatign [26% " 18% 56% 57% 19% [24%
KIJ.. Qffline | 24% | Product VT RNNEYE 449 45%  (EZRNPET I
0 } y i
By phone 26% | g&gr?gsfmase [7329% " 20% TS 48% 2Rl
Online !
(websue/chavlapp) | 49% ' 4 cF;l?es;i-gnghase - 26% 49% 1 5204 22%-
| Gthering ; ;
Mutual funds Product purchase Post-purchase queries | information - 21% = ' oL 21% -
Current Preferred Current Preferred | 4 Eﬁ?g#gée [24% 19% 57% 63% 16%[22%
By phone 0 0 ;
}{ P . 19% 28% - Glepurchase 2106 21% 58% | 58% 22% [20%
Online I 57% ! !
(website/chat/a 0 i - i
(websiteichatiapp) : < gges;i ggrchase 6% 28% 57% 61% 21% [17%
i Gatherin
C d . t d P h ) | informatign 11946% 73% I 73% 15%12%
redit cards re-purchase queries ! :
Current Preferred i E&?g#gée [22% 110 67% | 67% 149%20%)
By phone 0, 0 ; -
$ y p 23% 19% : Ll gﬂ%r?gsr(:hase 14% 23% 63% 66% 19%15%
Online 0, 0 ; ) i
(website/chat/app) I 63% 66% : cF;l(J)eS;i ggrchase l 220 66% | 67% 20%.
Online activities while searching Average

Financial products

Google search & visiting specific websites which offer information
on financial products are the key online activities done. Only 13%
do not engage in any online activity while searching information.

Search information on Google

Visit specific websites which offer
good information about financial
products

engage in Use brand's mobile apps

online
activities

Search information on Youtube

Search information on brand’s
Facebook/Instagram page

listed

Follow influencers who are
experts in finance

Connie Lee
Singapore & Malaysia
Financial Services
connie.lee@nielsenig.com

Y ¥

purchase cycle

Average number of days spent between first thought of purchasing
a financial product and actual purchase of that financial product

‘Those who search
information online

Ve (9ore

Searching information online appears to help
reduce the decision-making time significantly.

All respondents
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Financial Market Snapshot in

Talwan

m  Qverall, Online is the key channel for
financial services. But the service
provided via phone is still needed for
post-purchase queries.

m  While for life insurance, in person
service would still play a

role considering the complexity.

Current & Preferred journey in financial services

The online mode of interaction is primarily used and preferred for all financial services activities. In the future, Taiwanese are
likely to prefer online interaction for post-purchase queries regarding life insurance. Currently, they are preferring it via

phone calls.
[ u Offline (In person) = On phone = Online (Website/chat/app)]
Life Insurance S , Current i Preferred
ost-purchase queries Gatherin i
Current Preferred informatign - 18% 53% 62% 15_
Offline
td Trctity I 21% Eﬁ?gﬁgée TR 39% 45% RN
By phone 9 Pre-purchase
y P 45% L [ U WPVl 43% L 51% 23% | 26% |
Online
(vebsicehbuap) I 34% fostpurchase |10 45% 34% | 44% 35% [21%)
Sathertn
. informatign 12911 70 1% 1391290
M t | fundS Product purchase Post-purchase queries :
utua Product ‘
Current Preferred Current Preferred oauc -14 65% | 71% 16%.

Offline I

(in-person)

20%
65%

15%

>

Online I
(website/chat/app)

purchase !
1

Bemegchase
quer?es l21% 68% | 69% 20%.)

Postpurchase
Ay 15% 27% 59% ‘ 63% 23% 14%

Product purchase
Current

26%
58%

Credit cards

$

Preferred

19%

Offline I

(in-person)

65%

nline I
(website/chat/app)

Online activities while searching
Financial products

Google search & visiting specific websites which offer information
on financial products are the key online activities. Only 9% do not
engage in any online activity while searching information.

Search information on Google

I 74

Visit specific websites which offer
good information about financial
products

engage in Use brand’s mobile apps

online
activities

Follow influencers who are
experts in finance

listed

Search information on Youtube

Search information on brands
Facebook / Instagram page

Raymond Chan

Hong Kong & Taiwan
Financial Services

Gatherin i
informatign 149%14% 71% 72% 16%12%
purchase  ESNTGGMIERTY TR 1 %4 155
Pre-purchase

querll)es 16% 25% 59% 64% 23% 13%
fosrpgronase

queries 5% 36% 48% 54% 33% 13%
Average

purchase cycle

Average number of days spent between first thought of purchasing
a financial product and actual purchase of that financial product

‘Those who search
information online

5. (9.

Searching information online appears to help
reduce the decision-making time.

All respondents

raymond.ch.chan@nielsenig.com
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Financial Market Snapshot in

Thailand

= More than 50% of Thai
consumers are searching the
information via online channel.
While other journeys still depend
on person.

m  Except mutual fund which

all journeys are online oriented.

Current & Preferred journey in financial services
Online is the key mode used and preferred for interaction by Thai peoples. It is most preferred in case of Mutual fund. Offline

interaction is mainly used while purchasing a financial products.

Life Insurance

Post-purchase queries
Preferred

Current

2 omine | 25%
By phone 31%
womne | 44%

[ m Offline (In person) = On phone mOnline (Website/chat/app) ]

Current 1 Preferred
e
T U Pl 51% Y7 21% [730%
Product '
purchase [042% 7 219 IETIECTIM 23% [1039%
Pre-purchase - 3204 0% | 42% ST -

queries

Postpurchase  [geg] 3106 EZMENETTIM 2% [128%0

Product purchase
Current

20%
19%

Post-purchase queries
Current

12%

Mutual funds

} Offline I
‘ (in-person)

By phone

Preferred Preferred

Gathering
information

[19% 26% 25% [M7%
120%] 19% IV 24% 15%

Product
purchase

'

Pre-purchase - 24% 56% ; 56% 25% -

queries
+

ggg;i‘ggmhase 12% 35% 53% 53% 28% [19%

Post-purchase queries
Preferred

24%

Credit cards

$

Current
35%
48%

By phone

57%

nline I
(website/chat/app)

Online activities while searching
Financial products

Google search & watching Youtube videos are the key online
activities. Only 6% do not engage in any online activity while
searching information.

Search information on Google

B 5%

Search information on Youtube

Use brand’s mobile apps

engage in
online
activities

Visit specific websites which offer
good information about financial
products

Search information on brand’s
Facebook/Instagram page

listed

Follow influencers who are
experts in finance

SUNERERNTET I E

Thailand
Financial Services

Gatherin !
informatign [26% " 23% S1% 50% 22% [128% |
AT 325N 22% IR 23% Wi

Pre-purchase
queries

[26%  31% 26% [23%
17% 35% | 24% [19%

Post-purchase

queries 48%

57%

Average
purchase cycle

Average number of days spent between first thought of purchasing
a financial product and actual purchase of that financial product

‘Those who search
information online

Vo (9.

Searching information online appears to help
reduce the decision-making time.

All respondents

sumana.nilramphai@nielsenig.com
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Financial Market Snapshotin

United Arab
Emirates

m  As the market accepts Digital Evolution,
consumers have started preferring Online
mode especially for Mutual Funds and
Credit Cards. Consumers still need
Human interaction for Life Insurance
products

Current & Preferred journey in financial services
Online is the primary method Emiratis use to access all financial services. While purchasing life insurance products, offline

mode is most used and preferred.
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Life Insurance
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Post-purchase queries

Credit cards

Current Preferred

$ Byphone | 30%% 27%
e | 44% 47%

Online activities while searching
Financial products

Google search & visiting specific websites which offer information
on financial products are the key online activities. Only 2% do not
engage in any online activity while searching information.

Search information on Google

B 55

Visit specific websites which offer
good information about financial
products

Do not [ I —20%

engage in Search information on Youtube

online - 38%

activities

Use brand’s mobile apps

Search information on brand’s
Facebook/Instagram page

listed (I 31%

Follow influencers who are
experts in finance

Mitesh Dabrai

South Asia, Middle East & Africa
Financial Services
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Average
purchase cycle

Average number of days spent between first thought of purchasing
a financial product and actual purchase of that financial product

‘Those who search
information online

@ 28days® 2 8eays

All respondents

mitesh.dabrai@nielseniqg.com




L ANER

|

AT

0020852

Current & Preferred journey in financial services

For most financial products, Vietnamese prefer online mode for most of the activities. Offline interaction is most used &
preferred incase of purchasing life insurance products & gathering information about mutual funds.

- purchase stage

Financial Market Snapshot in

Vietham

Financial institution is providing more options for
customer to interact with the brand, including online
channels, phone or in-person channel

Customer is growingly familiar with online touchpoints
For Life Insurance and Credit Card, online channel is
preferred during the 1st (gathering information) and
the last stage (post-purchase queries) of the journey
Google, brand’s website and fanpage are top 3
preferred online channels

Offline interaction still plays a critical role during

[ m Offline (In person) = On phone mOnline (Website/chat/app) ]
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Online activities while searching Average

Financial products

Google search & visiting specific websites which offer information
on financial products are the key online activities. Only 6% do not
engage in any online activity while searching information.

o

Search information on Google

Il %

Visit specific websites which offer
good information about financial
products

Do e [

Search information on brand’s
Facebook/Instagram page

engage in
B 43

Search information on Youtube

listed

online
B

Use brand’s mobile apps

activities
B ss%

Follow influencers who are
experts in finance

Ha Dang

Vietnam
Financial Services

purchase cycle

Average number of days spent between first thought of purchasing
a financial product and actual purchase of that financial product

All respondents

‘Those who search
information online

@ 29days® 2 8eays

ha.dang@nielsenig.com




Contact Us

For more information, please contact the following local market leaders:
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Angela Carter Jiefei Xiao Raymond Chan
Australia China Hong Kong & Taiwan
angela.carter@nielsenig.com jiefei.xiao@nielsenig.com raymond.ch.chan@nielseniq.com

Mitesh Dabrai Inggit Primadevi Connie Lee
South Asia, Middle East & Africa Indonesia Singapore & Malaysia
mitesh.dabrai@nielsenig.com inggit.primadevi@nielsenig.com Connie.lee@nielsenig.com

Al

John Paul M. Yamsuan Sumana Nilramphai Ha Dang
Philippines Thailand Vietnam
john.p.yamsuan@nielsenig.com sumana.nilramphai@nielsenig.com ha.dang@nielsenig.com

A sneak peek into Q2 2023 edition of
Financial Markets by Quarter:

What benefits are consumers What coverage is important when
looking for in a travel credit card? choosing travel insurance in today’s
post-COVID context?
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